
Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 1st March National U20/ U15/U13 National Indoor Champs Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Sunday 2nd March National U20/ U15/U13 National Indoor Champs Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Wednesday 5th March Scottish Schools Cross Country  Championships Hopetoun House Estate School entry
Sunday 9th March National Senior/ U17 National Indoor Championships Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Saturday 15th March Scottish Athletics Young Athletes Road races East Fortune Race Circuit, N.Berwick Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Sunday 6th April Central and South Scotland League Match 1 (U11-SEN) ON-X Sports Centre Linwood Club entry
Sunday 13th April Scottish National Athletics League  (U17-SEN) Match 1   Ayrshire Athletics Centre, Kilmarnock Club entry
Saturday 19th April Flat n' fast 4 Road Race Linlithgow Leisure Centre Self entry
Friday 25th April Scottish Athletics 10km Championships Crownpoint Arena, Glasgow Club entry
Saturday 26th April Scottish Athletics National Outdoor Open ON-X Sports Centre Linwood Self entry
Sunday 27th April Forth Valley League Match 1 (U11-U15) Grangemouth Club entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Friday 9th May Scottish Athletics National Outdoor Open Queens Park Stadium , Inverness Self entry
Saturday 10th May Scottish Athletics East District Championships (Day 1) TBC Self entry
Sunday 11th May Scottish Athletics East District Championships (Day 2) TBC Self entry
Sunday 18th May Scottish National Athletics League  (U17-SEN) Match 2   Aberdeen Sports Centre Club entry
Saturday 24th May Stirling University Open Graded Stirling University Self entry
Friday 30th May Scottish Athletics 3000m Track Championships (U17, U20) Crownpoint Arena , Glasgow Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Sunday 1st June Central and South Scotland League Match 2 (U11-SEN) Grangemouth Club entry
Sunday 8th June Scottish National Athletics League  (U17-SEN) Match 3   Grangemouth Club entry
Sunday 15th June Forth Valley League Match 2 (U11-U15) Grangemouth Club entry
Saturday 21st June Outdoor Superteams Final Performance Centre, Dundee Club entry
Sunday 22nd June National Outdoor Relay Championships Performance Centre, Dundee Club entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 5th July Scottish Athletics Combined Events Championships Riverside Arena , Ayr Self entry
Sunday 6th July Scottish Athletics Combined Events Championships Riverside Arena , Ayr Self entry
Sunday 27th July Scottish National Athletics League  U17-SEN Match 4   Grangemouth Club entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 9th August Forth Valley League Match 3 (U11-U15) Grangemouth Club entry
Sunday 10th August Central and South Scotland League Match 3 (U11-SEN) Crownpoint Arena , Glasgow Club entry
Saturday 16th August Scottish Athletics U15 & U20 Championships Aberdeen Sports Village Self entry
Sunday 17th August Scottish Athletics U13 & U20 Championships Aberdeen Sports Village Self entry
Saturday 23rd August Scottish Athletics U17 & SEN Championships TBC Self entry
Sunday 24th August Scottish Athletics U17 & SEN Championships TBC Self entry
Saturday 30th August Monument Mile Classic University of Stirling Track, Stirling Self entry
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